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THOUSAND ISLANDS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
NOTICE OF MEETINGS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION  

School Board Meetings 2021-22 - 6:00 pm (unless otherwise specified) 
Location:  High School/Middle School Library (unless otherwise specified) 

 
 
 

Tuesday, July 6, 2021  Organizational/Regular Meeting  
 
Tuesday, August 17, 2021 Retreat 3:00 p.m.; Regular Meeting 5:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Regular Meeting 

 
 Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Regular Meeting   
  

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Regular Meeting @ Guardino Elementary 
 
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Regular Meeting @ Cape Vincent Elementary 
 
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Regular Meeting  
 
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Regular Meeting  
 
Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Regular Meeting  
 
Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Regular/Budget Meeting  
 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022  Regular/Community Budget Forum   
 
Tuesday, April 19, 2022  Regular Meeting (Adopts Budget) 
 
Tuesday, May 3, 2022  Annual Hearing to Present Final Budget   
 
Tuesday, May 17, 2022  Statewide Annual Budget Vote – 2 PM – 9:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, May 24, 2022  Regular Meeting  
 
Tuesday, June 21, 2022  Regular Meeting  
 
Tuesday, July 5, 2022  Organizational/Regular Meeting  
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